

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 4296/2011
(Against the impugned final order and judgment dated 29.03.2011
passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi in Crl. M.C. No.
411 of 2011)

ASHOK MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and stay and office report)

Date :08/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anoop George Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar