

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4296/2011

(from the judgment and order dated 29.03.2011 in Crl.M.C. No. 411/2011 OF THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

ASHOK MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and stay and office report)

Date : 20/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Yamini Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Yugandhara P.Jha, Adv.
Mr. Prasad Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG,
Ms. Rashmi Molhtra, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.Mr. R.K.Handoo, Adv.
Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, post on Monday i.e. 23.01.2017.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)
Court Master